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Part#
029269

029271
029270
029272
029273
033869
033868
033870
030319
029281
029282
033871

033876
029269
029276
029269
029283

033872
029275

019123
013731

033873

033878

033869

033881

Description
Screw (7 required)

Washer (7 required)

Rear Panel

Screw (9 required)

Washer (9 required)

Motor Head Cover Screw (2 required each cover)
Motor Head Cover (3 required)

Stand & Front Panel Frame Assembly
Knob-screw on (3 required)

Container Support Screw (3 required)
Container Support (3 required)
Motor Head (3 required)

029290 disk agitator (head comes with this part)
029291 screw (head comes with this part)
Motor Head Ferrite Core (3 required)

Screw

Washer

Screw (6 required)

Washer (6 required)

Switch & Bracket Assembly (3 required)
Switch Return Spring (3 required)

Large Crimp Connetor (2 required)

Cable Tie (10 required)

18 1/2" Black Lead (3 required)

Power Control Board Assembly with Leads
Screw (2 required)

Press Lock Stand-offs (4 required)
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Wiring Diagram
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Part#
033879

033880
033874
033875
033877
029288
029286
029287
029292

MO[[X /U310

Switch 1

anrg

Blue

Brown

Description

PCBA Holder

Nuts (4 required 2 for each screw)

Cord

Strain Relief
Cord Ferrite Core
Stabilizer

Clamp (2 required)

Rivet (2 required)

Butterfly Agitator (3 required)

Green/Yellow

Green/Yellow

SMYM

Switch 2

Black

Switch 3

Black

White

MM

Black
White

Yoerg

Black

Blue

Brown

Brown

Blue

Power Control Board Assembly
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