

Graphic By: Sandra A. Montysko

June 23, 2017 Approved 6/213/17

		<u>www.waringcommercialproducts.com</u>
Illustration#	Part#	Description
1	029269	Screw (7 required)
2	029271	Washer (7 required)
3	029270	Rear Panel
4	029272	Screw (9 required)
5	029273	Washer (9 required)
6	033869	Motor Head Cover Screw (2 required each cover)
7	033868	Motor Head Cover (3 required)
8	033870	Stand & Front Panel Frame Assembly
9	030319	Knob-screw on (3 required)
10	029281	Container Support Screw (3 required)
11	029282	Container Support (3 required)
12	033871	Motor Head (3 required) 029290 disk agitator (head comes with this part) 029291 screw (head comes with this part)
13	033876	Motor Head Ferrite Core (3 required)
14	029269	Screw
15	029276	Washer
16	029269	Screw (6 required)
17	029283	Washer (6 required)
18	033872	Switch & Bracket Assembly (3 required)
19	029275	Switch Return Spring (3 required)
20	019123	Large Crimp Connetor (2 required)
21	013731	Cable Tie (10 required)
22	033873	18 1/2" Black Lead (3 required)
23	033878	Power Control Board Assembly with Leads
24	033869	Screw (2 required)
25	033881	Press Lock Stand-offs (4 required)

Fax 860-496-9017 www.waringcommercialproducts.com

Illustration#	Part#	Description
26	033879	PCBA Holder
		1 CD11110IdC1
27	033880	Nuts (4 required 2 for each screw)
28	033874	Cord
29	033875	Strain Relief
30	033877	Cord Ferrite Core
31	029288	Stabilizer
32	029286	Clamp (2 required)
33	029287	Rivet (2 required)
34	029292	Butterfly Agitator (3 required)

